
 
 

 
 

 
 
 MEETING ATTENDEES 
 
 
Topic:  Preapplication meeting and teleconference to discuss Strathmore Minerals 
Corporation (Strathmore) potential source material license application for a heap leach 
project in the Gas Hills, Wyoming. 

  
 Date: February 10, 2011 

 
 
NAME 

 
AFFILIATION PHONE 

NUMBER 
E-MAIL 

 
*Mark Travis   

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080   

  
mtravis@strathmoreminerals.com 

 
*David Frank   

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080   

  
dfrank@strathmoreminerals.com     

 
*Terrence Osier   

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080   

  
tosier@strathmoreminerals.com 

 
*Nick Bielstein   

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080   

  
nbielstein@strathmoreminerals.com   

 
*Scott Miller 

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080   

  
smilller@strathmoreminerals.com   

 
*Toby Wright 

 
Wright Env. 
Services 

(970) 231-1160 WrightEnv@gmail.com 

 
*Steve Jones 

 
WY Outdoor 
Council 

(307)-332-7031 steve@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org 
 

 
Jim Crouch 

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080 jcrouch@strathmoreminerals.com 

 
 
Tom Powell 

 
Strathmore (307) 856-8080 tpowell@strathmoreminerals.com 

 
 
Juan Velasquez 

 
Strathmore (505) 474-6696 jvelasquez@strathmoreminerals.com 

 
Tom Michel 

 
Hydro 
Engineering 

(307) 266-6597 hydro@alluretech.net 
 

 
* Attended via phone        Attachment  
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NAME 

 
AFFILIATION PHONE 

NUMBER 
E-MAIL 

 
George Hoffman 

 
Hydro 
Engineering 

(307) 266-6597 hydro@alluretech.net 
 

 
Ron Linton 

 
NRC (301) 415-7777 Ron.linton@nrc.gov 

 
 
Chris Pugslely 

 
Thompson & 
Pugsley 

(202) 496-0780 cpugsley@athompsonlaw.com 

 
Stephen J. Cohen 

 
NRC (202) 415-7182 Stephen.cohen@nrc.gov 

 
 
Patti Swain 

 
NRC (301) 415-5405 Patricia.swain@nrc.gov 

 
 
Alan Bjornsen 

 
NRC (301) 415-1195 Alan.bjornsen@nrc.gov 

 
 
Doug Mandeville 

 
NRC (301) 415-0724 Douglas.mandeville@nrc.gov 

 
 
James Webb 

 
NRC (301)415-6252 James.webb@nrc.gov 

 
 
Tracey Stokes 

 
NRC (301) 415-1064 Tracey.stokes@nrc.gov 

 
 
Tom McLaughlin 

 
NRC (301) 415-5869 Thomas.mclaughliln@nrc.gov 

 
 
Kellee Jamerson 

 
NRC (301) 415-7649 Kellee.jamerson@nrc.gov 

 

 
* Attended via phone 
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NAME 

 
AFFILIATION PHONE 

NUMBER 
E-MAIL 

 
Tom Lancaster 

 
NRC (301) 415-6563 Thomas.lancaster@nrc.gov 

 
 
John Saxton 

 
NRC (301) 415-0697 John.saxton@nrc.gov 

 
 
Bill Von Till 

 
NRC (301) 415-0598 Bill.vontill@nrc.gov 

 
 
Elise Striz 

 
NRC (301) 415-0708 Elise.striz@nrc.gov 

 
 
Keith McConnell 

 
NRC (301) 415-7295 Keith.mcconnell@nrc.gov 

 
 
Paul Michalak 

 
NRC (301) 415-7612 Paul.michalak@nrc.gov 

 
 
Nick Orlando 

 
NRC (301) 415-6749 Dominick.orlando@nrc.gov 

 

 
Haimanot Yilma 

 
NRC (301) 415-8209 Haimanot.yilma@nrc.gov 

 
  

  

  

 
* Attended via phone 
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